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H22都選手権大会

10m AP60MW

順位 コード 支部名 1 2 3 4 5 6 本戦計 ﾌｧｲﾅﾙ計 合 計 備 考

1 12020 渋谷 92 95 94 95 91 558 91.6 649.6

2 11011 世田谷 89 93 91 91 95 89 548 94.3 642.3

3 21031 葛 飾 95 86 90 92 91 93 547 93.2 640.2

4 20102 足 立 92 94 89 91 94 90 550 90.1 640.1

5 19035 練 馬 87 94 90 90 90 93 544 93.9 637.9

6 21032 葛 飾 93 91 94 91 91 87 547 89.7 636.7

7 9089 目 黒 87 91 87 91 92 95 543 90.0 633.0

8 18023 板 橋 88 91 93 91 91 91 545 87.1 632.1

9 19050 練 馬 84 91 92 89 94 88 538

10 6009 墨 田 91 93 85 94 90 85 538

11 9044 目 黒 86 93 88 89 93 87 536

12 14004 杉 並 92 84 90 88 88 91 533

13 17008 荒 川 88 89 88 89 87 90 531

14 11017 世田谷 87 86 93 87 90 88 531

15 19024 練 馬 91 84 85 90 91 89 530

16 9095 目 黒 86 89 94 92 86 83 530

17 9076 目 黒 87 88 87 89 86 92 529

18 9096 目 黒 89 93 90 90 87 79 528

19 9013 目 黒 81 86 91 88 93 86 525

20 9041 目 黒 85 88 87 93 80 90 523

21 28014 八王子 86 91 88 84 86 87 522

22 24012 府 中 89 89 85 90 84 85 522

23 12018 渋 谷 92 87 88 87 80 86 520

24 9025 目 黒 85 89 90 84 84 85 517

25 10011 大 田 86 85 80 85 89 89 514
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26 22018 江戸川 88 80 83 89 81 83 504

27 11018 世田谷 78 84 89 83 88 78 500

28 6024 墨 田 81 78 81 84 88 75 487

14032 杉 並 0 DNS

10m AP60MW FINAL

順位 コード 支部名
本戦

得点

Ｆ Ｉ Ｎ Ａ Ｌ
合計

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 計

1 12020 渋 谷 558 8.6 9.2 9.8 8.5 8.3 9.7 9.8 9.9 9.7 8.1 91.6 649.6

2 11011 世田谷 548 8.5 10.5 10.8 10.6 9.3 8.9 9.0 8.8 8.8 9.1 94.3 642.3

3 21031 葛 飾 547 8.7 10.3 10.6 7.1 7.3 10.7 10.4 10.7 8.6 8.8 93.2 640.2

4 20102 足 立 550 9.6 8.9 9.4 8.5 9.5 8.9 6.2 9.2 10.4 9.5 90.1 640.1

5 19035 練 馬 544 8.2 8.8 8.1 10.2 9.6 9.6 9.9 9.3 10.2 10.0 93.9 637.9

6 21032 葛 飾 547 9.7 8.1 6.2 9.2 10.1 9.8 9.7 8.0 8.8 10.1 89.7 636.7

7 9089 目 黒 543 8.4 10.1 9.0 9.7 8.8 8.3 7.6 9.0 9.7 9.4 90.0 633.0

8 18023 板 橋 545 9.2 9.6 9.0 7.7 8.1 8.4 6.5 10.2 9.8 8.6 87.1 632.1

http://www.tokyo-rifle.org/H22-senshuken-shumoku.html

	tokyo-rifle.org
	H22都選手権大会　AP60MW


